
SWIVEL BRACKET29

33

26

27

35 34

23

29

5
24

31

32

4

3
5

2

37

3

30

21

7

9

10

27 11

17
12

13
26

14

15

1

25

16

28

22

19
18

20

9

21

36

8

6



PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONSALES NUMBERPART NUMBERQTYITEM

BASE 90* ROTATOR DMX RM-PTS-0097911

PIVOT ASSEMBLY RM-PTS-0097512

BEARING 90* ROTATOR DMX RM-PTS-0098023

WASHER 90* ROTATOR DMX RM-PTS-0097614

SHAFT ASSEMBLY 90* ROTATOR DMX RM-PTS-0097015

10/32 NYLON LOCK NUT RM-HAR-0000746

MOTOR ARM 90* ROTATOR DMX RM-PTS-0097217

BUSHING 90* ROTATOR DMX RM-PTS-0098548

LINKAGE 90* ROTATOR DMX RM-PTS-0097119

POWER SUPPLY 90* ROTATOR DMX RM-PTS-00982110

POWER RELAY 90* ROTATOR DMX RM-PTS-00987111

GREY NEUTRIK BACK MOUNT PLATE RM-PTS-41386212

GREY NEUTRIK MALE CHASSIS POWER OUTCXP 4197RM-PTS-41385113

 POWERCON CHASSIS MOUNT RM-PTS-00933114

SCHURTER SWITCH 15 AMP RM-PTS-00988115

90* ROTATOR DMX PCB SA-PCB-90002116

#6-32 LOCK NUT RM-HAR-21100217

#8 EXTERNAL TOOTH STAR WASHER RM-HAR-00324118

8/32 STANDARD NUT RM-HAR-10010519

10-24 X 1/2" S.S. MACHINE SCREW B/O RM-HAR-00233120

10-24 SHOULDER BOLT 90* ROTATOR DMX RM-PTS-00984221

1/4" NYLON LOCK NUT RM-HAR-21280422

HANGER BRACKET 90* ROTATOR DMX RM-PTS-00973223

1/4" X 1" HEX BOLT B/O RM-HAR-00208424

#4 X 1/2 PAN PHILLIPS HI-LO B/O RM-HAR-00127425

1/8" X 1/2" STEEL RIVET B/O RM-HAR-00330426

M3 X 5MM PAN HEAD PHILLIPS SCREW RM-HAR-21194227

ROUND BLACK PLASTIC SPACER RM-PTS-00990228LID 90* ROTATOR DMX RM-PTS-00978129LOCK COLLAR 90* ROTATOR DMX RM-PTS-009831301/2 INTERNAL LOCK WASHER RM-HAR-000981311/2 X 1" HEX BOLT RM-HAR-00342132#8 X 1/2" SELF TAPPING SCREW B/OCXP 1272RM-HAR-21195833POWERCON TRUE1 CABLE CONNECTOR RM-PTS-0086413414/3 6' POWER CORD W/3 PRONGSCXP 6040RM-ELX-25005135#6-32 X 3-1/2"  MACHINE SCREW RM-PTS-00992236MOTOR 90* ROTATOR DMX RM-PTS-00981137

SWIVEL BRACKET

REVISION HISTORY
REV-# DATE
B 02/05/2018

PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY SALES NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1  BASE 90* ROTATOR DMX
2 1  PIVOT ASSEMBLY
3 2  BEARING 90* ROTATOR DMX
4 1  WASHER 90* ROTATOR DMX
5 1  SHAFT ASSEMBLY 90* ROTATOR DMX

6 4  10/32 NYLON LOCK NUT

7 1  MOTOR ARM 90* ROTATOR DMX
8 4  BUSHING 90* ROTATOR DMX
9 1  LINKAGE 90* ROTATOR DMX
10 1  POWER SUPPLY 90* ROTATOR DMX
11 1  POWER RELAY 90* ROTATOR DMX
12 2  GREY NEUTRIK BACK MOUNT PLATE
13 1 CXP 4197 GREY NEUTRIK MALE CHASSIS POWER OUT
14 1   POWERCON CHASSIS MOUNT
15 1  SCHURTER SWITCH 15 AMP
16 1  90* ROTATOR DMX PCB
17 2  #6-32 LOCK NUT
18 1  #8 EXTERNAL TOOTH STAR WASHER

19 5  8/32 STANDARD NUT

20 1  10-24 X 1/2" S.S. MACHINE SCREW B/O

21 2  10-24 SHOULDER BOLT 90* ROTATOR DMX

22 4  1/4" NYLON LOCK NUT

23 2  HANGER BRACKET 90* ROTATOR DMX

24 4  1/4" X 1" HEX BOLT B/O

25 4  #4 X 1/2 PAN PHILLIPS HI-LO B/O

26 4  1/8" X 1/2" STEEL RIVET B/O

27 2  M3 X 5MM PAN HEAD PHILLIPS SCREW
28 2  ROUND BLACK PLASTIC SPACER
29 1  LID 90* ROTATOR DMX
30 1  LOCK COLLAR 90* ROTATOR DMX

31 1  1/2 INTERNAL LOCK WASHER

32 1  1/2 X 1" HEX BOLT

33 8 CXP 1272 #8 X 1/2" SELF TAPPING SCREW B/O

34 1  POWERCON TRUE1 CABLE CONNECTOR

35 1 CXP 6040 14/3 6' POWER CORD W/3 PRONGS

36 2  #6-32 X 3-1/2"  MACHINE SCREW

37 1  MOTOR 90* ROTATOR DMX


	Swivel Bracket - Exploded- R-B-1
	Swivel Bracket - Exploded- R-B-2

